CAT-09-048B
Features
Low Insertion Loss Fiber Optic Instruments
High Return Loss Fiber Sensors
High Extinction Ratio Coherent Detecting
Research
Unit
-

℃
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
①①: Wavelength ③: Port Type ⑤⑤⑤⑤: Fiber Jacket on all Ports ⑦: Fiber Length
 31 - 1310nm  1 - 1x2  B - Bare Fiber  1 - 1.0m
 55 - 1550nm  2 - 2x2  C - 900um Losse tube (Red)  S - Specify
 SS- Specify  D - 900um Losse tube (Blue)
④④④④: Connector Type on all Ports  S - Specify ⑧⑧: Package Dimensions
②: Type  1A- FC/UPC  01 - Ø5.5x35
 A - Type A  2A - FC/APC ⑥⑥: Fiber Type
 B - Type B  3D - SC/UPC  2A - PM1550 Fiber ⑨⑨: Extinction Ratio
 4D - SC/APC  3A - PM1310 Fiber  26 - 26dB
 N - None  SS - Specify  28 - 28dB
 S - Specify  30 - 30dB
Operating Wavelength Range
Min. Isolation, 23℃
-40 to +85
1310 or 1550
5
50
50
500
PM Panda Fiber
-5 to +70
2x2
26, 28 or 30